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pay 5AE
179.01 - 180
178.01-179
177.01-178
176.01-177
175.01-176
174.01-175
173.01-174
172.01-173
171.01-172
170.01-171
169.01- 170
168.01 - 169
167.01 - 168
166.01 - 167
165.01 - 166
164.01 - 165
163.01 - 164
162.01- 163
161.01 - 162
160.01 - 161
159.01 - 160
158.01 - 159
157.01- 158
156.01 - 157
155.01 - 156
154.01 - 155
153.01 - 154
152.01-153
151.01 - 152
150.01 - 151
149.01 - 150
148.01 - 149
147.01- 148
146.01 - 147
145.01 - 146
144.01 - 145
143.01 - 144
142.01- 143
141.01 - 142
140.01 - 141
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01-136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131

At
ANE HtE
6 0.03%
8 0.04%
16 0.08%
18 0.09%
25 0.12%
23 0.11%
31 0.15%
46 0.22%
37 0.18%
54 0.26%
65 0.31%
72 0.34%
86 0.41%
95 0.45%
103 0.49%
96 0.46%
110 0.52%
110 0.52%
135 0.64%
142 0.68%
161 0.77%
164 0.78%
131 0.63%
189 0.90%
147 0.70%
181 0.86%
171 0.82%
149 0.71%
174 0.83%
176 0.84%
178 0.85%
192 0.92%
201 0.96%
186 0.89%
163 0.78%
209 1.00%
170 0.81%
184 0.88%
196 0.94%
204 0.97%
188 0.90%
197 0.94%
208 0.99%
196 0.94%
220 1.05%
195 0.93%
189 0.90%
205 0.98%
176 0.84%
192 0.92%

11482 g <o g » §

IO EREY DS I
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RIS Rt REAEES R L wmasiEs B SIS Rt
A EAE A | mok  JBEE ABC BN e ann G wm | et
6 0.03% 20954 100.00% 129.01-130 159 0.76% 6929 33.07% 14184 67.69%
14 0.07% 20948 99.97% 128.01-129 180 0.86% 7109 33.93% 14025 66.93%
30 0.14% 20940 99.93% 127.01-128 185 0.88% 7294 34.81% 13845 66.07 %
48 0.23% 20924 99.86% 126.01-127 188 0.90% 7482 35.71% 13660 65.19%
73 0.35% 20906 99.77% 125.01-126 193 0.92% 7675 36.63% 13472 64.29%
96 0.46% 20881 99.65% 124.01-125 202 0.96% 7877 37.59% 13279 63.37%
127 0.61% 20858 99.54% 123.01-124 200 0.95% 8077 38.55% 13077 62.41%
173 0.83% 20827 99.39% 122.01-123 190 0.91% 8267 39.45% 12877 61.45%
210 1.00% 20781 99.17% 121.01-122 184 0.88% 8451 40.33% 12687 60.55%
264 1.26% 20744 99.00% 120.01-121 166 0.79% 8617 41.12% 12503 59.67%
329 1.57% 20690 98.74% 119.01-120 171 0.82% 8788 41.94% 12337 58.88%
401 1.91% 20625 98.43% 118.01-119 197 0.94% 8985 42.88% 12166 58.06%
487 2.32% 20553 98.09% 117.01-118 156 0.74% 9141 43.62% 11969 57.12%
582 2.78% 20467 97.68% 116.01-117 174 0.83% 9315 44.45% 11813 56.38%
685 3.27% 20372 97.22% 115.01 - 116 174 0.83% 9489 45.28% 11639 55.55%
781 3.73% 20269 96.73% 114.01-115 171 0.82% 9660 46.10% 11465 54.72%
891 4.25% 20173 96.27% 113.01-114 187 0.89% 9847 46.99% 11294 53.90%
1001 4.78% 20063 95.75% 112.01-113 170 0.81% 10017 47.80% 11107 53.01%
1136 542% 19953 95.22% 111.01-112 178 0.85% 10195 48.65% 10937 52.20%
1278 6.10% 19818 94.58% 110.01 - 111 166 0.79% 10361 49.45% 10759 51.35%
1439 6.87% 19676 93.90% 109.01-110 189 0.90% 10550 50.35% 10593 50.55%
1603 7.65% 19515 93.13% 108.01-109 214 1.02% 10764 51.37% 10404 49.65%
1734 8.28% 19351 92.35% 107.01-108 190 0.91% 10954 52.28% 10190 48.63%
1923 9.18% 19220 91.72% 106.01-107 184 0.88% 11138 53.15% 10000 47.72%
2070 9.88% 19031 90.82% 105.01-106 168 0.80% 11306 53.96% 9816 46.85%
2251 10.74% 18884 90.12% 104.01-105 164 0.78% 11470 54.74% 9648 46.04%
2422 11.56% 18703 89.26% 103.01-104 179 0.85% 11649 55.59% 9484 45.26%
2571 12.27% 18532 88.44% 102.01-103 166 0.79% 11815 56.39% 9305 44 .41%
2745 13.10% 18383 87.73% 101.01-102 177 0.84% 11992 57.23% 9139 43.61%
2921 13.94% 18209 86.90% 100.01-101 195 0.93% 12187 58.16% 8962 42.77%
3099 14.79% 18033 86.06% 99.01-100 198 0.94% 12385 59.11% 8767 41.84%
3291 15.71% 17855 85.21% 98.01-99 144 0.69% 12529 59.79% 8569 40.89%
3492 16.67% 17663 84.29% 97.01-98 184 0.88% 12713 60.67% 8425 40.21%
3678 17.55% 17462 83.33% 96.01 -97 199 0.95% 12912 61.62% 8241 39.33%
3841 18.33% 17276 82.45% 95.01 - 96 191 0.91% 13103 62.53% 8042 38.38%
4050 19.33% 17113 81.67% 94.01-95 169 0.81% 13272 63.34% 7851 37.47%
4220 20.14% 16904 80.67% 93.01-94 152 0.73% 13424 64.06% 7682 36.66%
4404 21.02% 16734 79.86% 92.01-93 181 0.86% 13605 64.93% 7530 35.94%
4600 21.95% 16550 78.98% 91.01-92 162 0.77% 13767 65.70% 7349 35.07%
4804 22.93% 16354 78.05% 90.01-91 171 0.82% 13938 66.52% 7187 34.30%
4992 23.82% 16150 77.07% 89.01-90 183 0.87% 14121 67.39% 7016 33.48%
5189 24.76% 15962 76.18% 88.01 -89 155 0.74% 14276 68.13% 6833 32.61%
5397 25.76% 15765 75.24% 87.01-88 168 0.80% 14444 68.93% 6678 31.87%
5593 26.69% 15557 74.24% 86.01 - 87 154 0.73% 14598 69.67% 6510 31.07%
5813 27.74% 15361 73.31% 85.01 - 86 166 0.79% 14764 70.46% 6356 30.33%
6008 28.67% 15141 72.26% 84.01 -85 156 0.74% 14920 71.20% 6190 29.54%
6197 29.57% 14946 71.33% 83.01-84 154 0.73% 15074 71.94% 6034 28.80%
6402 30.55% 14757 70.43% 82.01-83 142 0.68% 15216 72.62% 5880 28.06%
6578 31.39% 14552 69.45% 81.01-82 155 0.74% 15371 73.36% 5738 27.38%
6770 32.31% 14376 68.61% 80.01 - 81 175 0.84% 15546 74.19% 5583 26.64%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

o g
UN ‘QENEP: v
149 0.71%
120 0.57%
182 0.87%
153 0.73%
137 0.65%
137 0.65%
156 0.74%
135 0.64%
164 0.78%
179 0.85%
135 0.64%
153 0.73%
123 0.59%
141 0.67%
144 0.69%
149 0.71%
134 0.64%
127 0.61%
140 0.67%
137 0.65%
133 0.63%
120 0.57%
99 0.47%
118 0.56%
100 0.48%
112 0.53%
124 0.59%
104 0.50%
132 0.63%
109 0.52%
104 0.50%
96 0.46%
92 0.44%
83 0.40%
66 0.31%
86 0.41%
76 0.36%
72 0.34%
68 0.32%
61 0.29%
55 0.26%
51 0.24%
35 0.17%
35 0.17%
48 0.23%
42 0.20%
23 0.11%
31 0.15%
34 0.16%
28 0.13%

AL AR

RS Bat

N S=P )

15695 74.90%
15815 75.47%
15997 76.34%
16150 77.07%
16287 77.73%
16424 78.38%
16580 79.13%
16715 79.77%
16879 80.55%
17058 81.41%
17193 82.05%
17346 82.78%
17469 83.37%
17610 84.04%
17754 84.73%
17903 85.44%
18037 86.08%
18164 86.69%
18304 87.35%
18441 88.01%
18574 88.64%
18694 89.21%
18793 89.69%
18911 90.25%
19011 90.73%
19123 91.26%
19247 91.85%
19351 92.35%
19483 92.98%
19592 93.50%
19696 94.00%
19792 94.45%
19884 94.89%
19967 95.29%
20033 95.60%
20119 96.02%
20195 96.38%
20267 96.72%
20335 97.05%
20396 97.34%
20451 97.60%
20502 97.84%
20537 98.01%
20572 98.18%
20620 98.41%
20662 98.61%
20685 98.72%
20716 98.86%
20750 99.03%
20778 99.16%

N

EDEIE D Bat

N
5408

5259
5139
4957
4804
4667
4530
4374
4239
4075
3896
3761
3608
3485
3344
3200
3051
2017
2790
2650
2513
2380
2260
2161
2043
1943
1831
1707
1603
1471
1362
1258
1162
1070
987
921
835
759
687
619
558
503
452
417
382
334
292
269
238
204

[Epaew
25.81%
25.10%
24.53%
23.66%
22.93%
22.27%
21.62%
20.87%
20.23%
19.45%
18.59%
17.95%
17.22%
16.63%
15.96%
15.27%
14.56 %
13.92%
13.31%
12.65%
11.99%
11.36%
10.79%
10.31%
9.75%
9.27%
8.74%
8.15%
7.65%
7.02%
6.50%
6.00%
5.55%
511%
4.71%
4.40%
3.98%
3.62%
3.28%
2.95%
2.66%
2.40%
2.16%
1.99%
1.82%
1.59%
1.39%
1.28%
1.14%
0.97%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
21 0.10%
19 0.09%
19 0.09%
10 0.05%
9 0.04%
13 0.06%
9 0.04%
9 0.04%
10 0.05%
6 0.03%
8 0.04%
7 0.03%

1 0.00%
2 0.01%
2 0.01%
3 0.01%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
1 0.00%
3 0.01%
1 0.00%
2 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
19 0.09%

RS Bat

NE
20799

20818
20837
20847
20856
20869
20878
20887
20897
20903
20911
20918
20919
20921
20923
20926
20926
20928
20928
20929
20932
20933
20935
20935
20935
20935
20935
20935
20935
20954

BTtk
99.26%
99.35%
99.44%
99.49%
99.53%
99.59%
99.64%
99.68%
99.73%
99.76%
99.79%
99.83%
99.83%
99.84%
99.85%
99.87%
99.87%
99.88%
99.88%
99.88%
99.90%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%
99.91%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

176
155
136
17
107
98
85
76
67
57
51
43
36
35
33
31
28
28
26
26
25
22
21
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

[Epaew
0.84%
0.74%
0.65%
0.56%
0.51%
0.47%
0.41%
0.36%
0.32%
0.27%
0.24%
0.21%
0.17%
0.17%
0.16%
0.15%
0.13%
0.13%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.10%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%
0.09%



